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TauMmc

IIlukapHasi TPeXKOMHATHasi KBapTHpa
85 KB. M. IpaBHIbHOH (POPMBI C
IBYMsI IPUXO0KHUMH U TBYMS
OCTEeKJICHHLIMH OQ/IKOHAMH

[1naH KBapTUPEL C MeOETTHIO

82,00
85,44

15,00

[Inan kBapTUpk 63 Mebenu

82,00
85,44

16,79

15,00

X BT ET
PR (A h:_
f '—_.—_j H__:
- cie) = v
|z hy— o
o _JT!.HJ B8] t‘ f 4
‘:lrl J—‘ —> g —I“

Anpec moma:
Poccus, JIerunrpaackas o01acth, BceBomoxKCKui
pation, CepTo0BO, MUKpOpalioH YeépHas Peuka

[Tnomans, kB.M. 85.44
XKunasg, k.M.  43.64

Kopmyc 8
JTax 3
CTOUMOCTb:

17 600 640 py6.



(812) 335-0-214



